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Introduction- Meeting Outreach 
 

Invitations were sent out September 6th via mail to CEOs and email to Zoning Administrators and clerks. 
A list of the attendees is below. 

 
The invitation included a link to the Zoom meeting. 

 
Meeting Time and Location 
 
Tuesday October 4th, 2022, 1:00 – 2:00 PM.  

 
Virtual Zoom meeting. 

 
Staff Attending Meeting 
 

FEMA Region V 
  Munib Ahmad 
  Ken Hinterlong 
  Frank Shockey 
WI-DNR 
  Emily Szajna 
  Chris Olds 
  Brian Cunningham 
  Betsy Finlay 
  Andrea Stern 
  Chad Heimerl 

  Ruth Ann Fowler 

  Communities and Organizations Represented 
 

Sheboygan County 
City of Sheboygan 
Village of Random Lake 
Village of Waldo 

  Wisconsin DNR Floodplain Engineers, NFIP Coordinator, GIS Specialists, Water Management Engineer  
FEMA representatives 
Kapur Inc.
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 Attendance 
 

Community First Name Last Name Title Email Address Phone # 
  WI-DNR   Chad  Heimerl   Floodplain Engineer Chad.Heimerl@wisconsin.gov 

 
608-576-2811 

 

  WI-DNR 
 

  Christopher 
 

Olds   State Floodplain 
  Engineer 

 

Christopher.Olds@wisconsin.gov 
 

608-422-0410 

  WI-DNR   Betsy  Finlay Floodplain Program 
Manager 

Elizabeth.Finlay@wisconsin.gov 
 

608-266-9610 
 

  WI-DNR  

  Andrea 
 

Stern 
 

Water Management 
Engineer 

 

andrea.stern@wisconsin.gov 
 

 

262-282-0694 

  WI-DNR   Brian Cunningham   NFIP Coordinator  brian.cunningham@wisconsin.gov 

 

  608-220-5633 

  WI-DNR   Emily Szajna    GIS Specialist   emily.szajna@wisconsin.gov   608-422-0365 

  FEMA   Munib  Ahmad Senior Engineer munib.ahmad@fema.dhs.gov 
  
 

  202-702-9043 

  FEMA   Ken Hinterlong Senior Engineer   ken.hinterlong@fema.dhs.gov 
 

 

312-485-0954 

  FEMA   Frank  Shockey Senior NFIP Specialist   frank.shockey@fema.dhs.gov 
 

  312-852-3002 

  Sheboygan 
  County 

 

  Vern  Koch County Board Chair vern.koch@sheboygancounty.com 
 

920-459-3103 

   Sheboygan 
   County 
 

  Nathan  Fazer GIS Analyst  920-476-7775 

  Sheboygan 
  County 

  Kevin  Stange  Code and Zoning  
 Administrator 

    920-459-3060 

  City of  
  Sheboygan 

  Ryan    Sazama City Engineer ryan.sazama@sheboyganwi.gov 
 

  920-459-3485 

  City of  
  Sheboygan 

  Chad   Pelishek   Director of Planning  
  & Development 

  chad.pelishek@sheboyganwi.gov 
 

  920-459-3383 

  City of  
  Sheboygan 

  Scott   Isaacs   Environmental  
  Engineer 

  scott.isaacs@sheboyganwi.gov 
 

  920-459-3368 

  Village of  
  Random  
  Lake 

 Stephanie   Waala   Clerk/Treasurer   clerktreasurer@randomlakewi.com 
 

  920-994-4852 

  Village of  
  Random  
  Lake 

  Peter   Lederer   Director of Public  
  Works 

   920-994-4852 

  Village of    
  Waldo 

  Ed   Harvey   Surveyor /engineer   eharvey@frontier.com 
 

  920-528-7071 

 Kapur Inc.   Naomi   Rauch   Project Engineer   nrauch@kapurinc.com 
 
 

  262-767-2747 

   A.   Groh   No information  
  available 

  

 
Agenda 
 

Welcome and Introductions: Emily Szajna 

RiskMAP overview and Project History: Emily Szajna  

Great Lakes Coastal Flood Study: Ken Hinterlong 
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Coastal Development Requirements: Frank Shockey 

NFIP and Insurance Overview: Brian Cunningham 

Next Steps: Emily Szajna 
 Due Process Phase 
 90-Day Appeal Period 
 Final Delivery and Adoption 
 
Break Out Session 
 Preliminary Viewer Demonstration 
 Individual Questions 
  Maps 
  Floodplain Management 
  Insurance 
  Map Adoption 
 
Meeting Information 

 
The attendees were welcomed to the Sheboygan County CCO meeting which consisted of discussing 
the NFIP, a project overview, and covering next steps in the project. Introductions were made, the 
meeting materials were presented, and there were questions accepted throughout the presentation.  
 
Emily Szajna started out with a few housekeeping items for the virtual meeting and then introduced 
state and FEMA staff. Emily covered an overview of RiskMAP and the project history to date. Ken 
Hinterlong covered the Great Lakes Coastal Flood Study. Frank Shockey discussed coastal development 
requirements. Brian Cunningham then covered the part of the presentation related to the NFIP and 
flood insurance. Emily then went into the next steps of the project related to Due Process, LFD, SOMAs, 
final map production. DNR gave a demo of the Flood Map Changes Viewer to the meeting participants 
and questions were answered. 

 
 


